Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011
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Event 19 Boys, 50m Backstroke 13 - 18 years
2/20/2011 - 8:30 Results
Limit 13 - 14: 40.14; 15 - 16: 37.26; 17 - 18: 35.06
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
13 - 14 years
1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 30.25 466
2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.75 403
3. ADZIC, Nikola 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3201 394
4. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PKCrvena Zvezda 33.66 339
5. ADZIC, Bosko 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 33.77 335
6. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.39 268
7. SIMIC, Kosta 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.00 255
8. POPADIC, Andrej 97 SRK Rebro 37.95 236
9. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 38.03 235
10. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.10 233
11. IVANCIC, Luka 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.17 232
12. MAKSIMOVIC, Mladen 98  Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 39.00 218
13. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.37 212
14. TEMIMOVIC, Alek 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.47 210
15. ISAKOVIC, Slobodan 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.37 196 L
16. CUKANIC, Andrej 98 PK Crvena Zvezda 41.00 187 L
17. DJORDJEVIC, Kosta 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4458 146 L
18. RAJAKOVIC, Aleksa 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 4477 144 L
19. SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4511 141 L
20. PERISIC, Uros 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4545 138 L
21. ARSENOVIC, Jovan 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.01 133 L
22. ZIVANOVIC, Viadimir 97 Tent 4755 120 L
23. NEMECEK, Aleksa 98 SRKRebro 4776 119 L
24. GRCIC, Ognjen 98  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 4796 117 L
25. KUZMAN, Vukan 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 4831 115 L
26. RISTIC, Igor 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5195 92 L
27. GARDOVIC, Predrag 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 55.06 77 L
28. SAVATIC, Dimitrije 98 Tent 50.19 62 L
29. GUCONIC, Nenad 98  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:01.21 56 L
30. MIJAILOVIC, Ivan 98 Tent 1:01.70 55 L
31. KIURSKI, Mihailo 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:0288 52 L
DSQ DJURACKOVIC, Filip 97  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 35.32
DSQ ADAMOVIC, Pavle 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 37.96
DSQ LUKOVIC, Bogdan 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 41.47 L
DSQ KORDIC, Vladimir 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 47.08 L
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 50.41 L
DSQ BULAJIC, Fedja 98  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 50.66 L
DSQ POPOVIC, Aleksa 98 Nun 53.35 L
DSQ BUKVIC, Veljko 98  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 55.56 L
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Event 19, Boys, 50m Backstroke

15 - 16 years
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LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
MILOSEVIC, Marko
PEJOVIC, Pavle
LAKOVIC, Pavle
MATIC, Jovan
LAZAREVIC, Stefan
MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
MATIC, Stefan
ZELENOVIC, Nemanja
KOSTIC, Nikola
SARAC, Uros

TAPIC, Nemanja
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
RUSIC, Marko
SRECKOVIC, Petar
MATIC, Lazar

BABIC, Konstantin
STAMENKOVIC, Milos
TRBOJEVIC, Petar
STOJKOVIC, Lazar
SRETENOVIC, Nikola
CERMELJ, Aleksandar
KURIJA, Lazar
VRANIC, Nikola
MARTINOVIC, Luka
LAZIC, Bogdan

BATIC, Nikola
CVETKOVIC, Luka
ANTONIJEVIC, Mihailo
DJIKANDIC, Dragan
BEGENISIC, Nikola
JEZDIC, Maksim
PETROVIC, Bojan
KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
VUCIC, Ugljesa
KOPRIC, Dusan
KOSTIC, Dimitrije
POPOVIC, Mihajlo
SIMIC, Vladimir

NISIC, Luka
MILENKOQVIC, Ivan

DSQ RAICEVIC, Stefan
DSQ NIKOLIC, Milos
DSQ DJUKIC, Zivoin
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PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Tent

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun
Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani
SRK Rebro

Tent

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
SRK Rebro

SRK Rebro

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
SRK Rebro

SRK Rebro

Tent

Tent

Tent

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Beogradski plivacki klub
Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun

30.01 478
30.02 477
30.07 475
30.82 441
31.58 410
32.02 393
32.10 390
32.23 386
32.52 375
3255 374
32.93 362
34.03 328
34.06 327
34.85 305
35.15 297
35.15 297
35.32 293
35.51 288
3559 286
35.60 286
35.61 286
36.20 272
36.49 266
36.76 260
37.40 247
37.54 244
38.72 222
38.96 218
39.03 217
39.17 215
39.30 213
39.32 212
4050 194
40.70 192
41.02 187
41.19 185
43.92 152
4466 145
4479 144
51.71 93
57.02 70
41.60

42.95

48.31
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011
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Event 19, Boys, 50m Backstroke

17 - 18 years

1.

ZLATIC, Lazar
VICKOVIC, Filip
PEJOVIC, Ivo
MIJATOVIC, Igor
DRAGISIC, Pavle
ZELENOVIC, Nikola
DJORDJEVIC, Dejan
ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan
MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip
VIDOVIC, Djuro

IVIC, Bozo
DJUROVIC, Danilo
LUKIC, Milos

CAR, Bogdan
KOVACEVIC, Filip
ILIC, Nikola

JELIC, Nikola

BUMBIC, Pavle
DIMIC, Marko
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
Swim Star 2000

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Tent

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Swim Star 2000

28.18 577
28.51 557
29.08 525
30.46 457
30.46 457
31.82 401
3199 394
3251 376
33.36 348
33.41 346
35.19 296
35.39 291
36.06 275
36.73 261
37.01 255
37.87 238
43.78 154
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33.03 358
4121 184
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